
PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 103734329

Data
publicarii 03.10.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 612,22 RON - 612,22 RON

Descriere: 1054570 TUB LED T8 9W 900LM 60CM SMD CW BUC 10 X 8,48 84,79 1070701 HOFF CORP
ILUM LED LINIAR 45W NW IP65 BUC 2 X 73,04 146,07 7036964 PRELATA 4X6 M 100G/MP BUC 1
X 67,14 67,14 1043836 SET 24 BAT ALC VARTA ENERGY LR6 AA SET 1 X 34,57 34,57 1050503
HF BEC LED LUM 7W 806LM E14 NW BUC 8 X 9,24 73,95 1065713 HF SET 3BEC LED A60 10W
1200LM E27 NW SET 6 X 15,88 95,29 5004068 INDICATOR IESIRE URGENTA STANGA 30X10CM
BUC 2 X 10,00 20 6014203 CONSOLA PUNTE ZINCATA 360X550X30 BUC 2 X 41,70 83,39
1012214 INTINZATOR O-C M5 2BUC/SET CD031B05U SET 1 X 7,01 7,01
